TOWN OF WEST SENECA

TOWN SUPERVISOR
GARY A. DICKSON

TownN COUNCIL
WILLIAM BAUER

:PH J. CANTAFIO
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICE JOSEPH .
“BUILDING SAFETY IS NO ACCIDENT" WiLLIaM P. HANLEY JR.
JEFF PIEKAREC

July 21, 2021

West Seneca Town Board
1250 Union Road
West Seneca, NY 14224

Dear Honorable Town Board Members:

| hereby submit my building report for the month of June 2021. Attached are the
permits issued by this department, along with the fees and estimated
construction costs.

The enclosed applications for the building permits were determined to comply
with the New York State Uniform Fire Prevention and Building Code and Town
Zoning Ordinance.

Respectfully submitted,

ote Enforcement Officer

JS:sal
Attach.

TownN HALL « 1250 UNION RoAD « WEST SENECA, NEW YORK 14224 . (716) 558-3242 . FAX (716) 677-4488
www.westseneca.net
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July 21,2021

Monthly Permit Valuation Summary

Fee Type

Electrical

Electrical Re-Inspection
Fireworks

Generator
Re-Roof/Siding
Swimming Pool

Temp Sign

One Or Two Family
Multiple Dwelling
Commercial

Resident Repairs/Alter.
Res. Additions
Commercial Additions
Demolition Work
Private Garages
Accessory Structures
Parking Areas

Sign Permit Fee

Tower Special Permit

West Seneca

For the Month of June 2021

Federal Code

101
102
103
104
105
166
107
110
1]
113
114
Its

Monthly Valuation YTD Valuation
Valuation Count Valuation Count
$725,164.22 79 $1,992,355.64 347
$0.00 3 $0.00 10
$0.00 2 $0.00 2
$65,212.00 12 $547,170.39 80
$336,401.00 28 $2,100,542.75 143
$232,150.00 17 $544,905.00 66
$0.00 0 $0.00 7
$787,720.00 2 $6,982,265.00 21
$0.00 0 $5,530,000.00 10
$1,892,814.00 9 $6,194,158.00 32
$61,809.00 3 $413,669.27 28
$208,613.00 48 $3,088,938.00 248
$30,000.00 1 $30,000.00 1
$51,000.00 1 $52,000.00 6
$28,000.00 1 $154,226.00 7
$67,900.00 14 $211,631.43 60
$110,425.00 14 $272,570.00 42
$21,500.00 6 $121,400.00 23
$0.00 1 $56,500.00 4
$4,618,708.22 241 $28,292.331.48 1,137
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